
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73073268 7PSSDB 18.07 4.40 79.51

73073287 P3 - (111088) Candela SEC. 15 7PSSDB 18.06 5.95 107.46

73073323 P3 - (103148) Hunter's Crossing Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.01 8.75 157.59

73073361 P3 - (109706) Bluestem SEC 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.01 4.55 81.95

73073389 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 7PSSDB 18.01 5.95 107.16

73073398 P3 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 10PSSDA 18.00 5.95 107.10

73073428 P3 - (98346) FBCMUD 255 10PSSDA 18.02 6.20 111.72

73073463 P3 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 10PSSDA 17.95 5.95 106.80

73073497 P3 - (110930) Union Crossing Detention 5PSSDB 17.99 5.95 107.04

73073527 P3 - (97218) Kids Meals 7PSSDB 17.90 6.95 124.40

73073562 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 7PSSDB 18.06 5.70 102.94

73073587 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 17.93 6.20 111.17

73073646 P3 - (113672) 96 & 84" WL - GULFBANK & ELLA- 5PSSDB 17.98 7.85 141.14

73073677 P3 - (92595) HC-FTBC MUD 3 WP2 7PSSDB 17.97 4.55 81.76

73073695 P3 - (112553) ANNISTON SEC 16 5PSSDB 18.02 3.50 63.07

73073717 P3 - (113211) Tamarron PH X PH 2 DETAND GRADING 7PSSDB 18.01 5.95 107.16

73073740 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 10PSSDA 18.00 5.95 107.10

73073765 7PSSDB 17.94 5.95 106.74

1911.81

5% -95.59

SUBTOTAL 1816.22

-$662.80

TOTAL $1153.42

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 12/7/2024

Luis Aguilera R003929

2985

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (112112) Bridgeland Central Sec 3 WSD&P

P3 - (113211) Tamarron PH X PH 2 DETAND GRADING

Fuel


	11-29-2024 to 12-05-2024



